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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Javornice

Obec

Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice

Cast obce
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice
Javornice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
100/-
107/-
110/-
121/-
13/-
134/-
152/-
153/-
167/-
168/-
17/-
177/-
186/-
189/-
191/-
201/-
209/-
214/-
219/-
222/-
237/-
238/-
24/-
36/-
4/-
9/-
92/-
97/-

Cislo parcely
160
140
16
46
4271
64
81
112
82
83
155
95
31
37
14
302
317
172
66
111
328
327
171
197
11
144
192
168
774







